5/2/23, 3:51 PM

5.

5.1

6.

6.1

7.

8.

8.1
8.2

9.

10.
11.
13.
13.1
13.2
13.3
13.4
13.5
13.6
13.7
13.8
13.9
13.10
13.11
13.12
13.13

All-Net Meetings V3

Rural Municipality of Lipton, No. 217
Meeting Agenda
May 3, 2023 - Regular Meeting - 08:00 AM

CALL TO ORDER
APPROVAL/ADDITIONS/DELETIONS TO THE AGENDA

PUBLIC HEARING ROAD CLOSURE 8:00 A.M. NW & NE-33-23-14-2 PLAN
1965 EXT 1

PUBLIC HEARING ROAD CLOSURE 8:15 A.M. NW-32-23-14-W2 PLAN
DN5211 EXT 1

FOREMAN REPORT

Discussion on Road Grading

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

April 18th, 2023 Regular Meeting Minutes

BUSINESS ARISING FROM MINUTES

FINANCIAL STATEMENT

Bank Reconciliations

Statement of Financial Activities

LIST OF ACCOUNTS FOR APPROVAL

DELEGATIONS - NONE

COUNCIL REPORTS

NEW BUSINESS

Hold Second Regular May Meeting

Request for Road Closure - NW-32-23-14-2 Plan DN5211 Ext 1
Request for Road Closure - NW-33-23-14-2 Plan FU1965 Ext 1
Request for Road Closure NE-33-23-14-2 Plan FU1965 Ext 1
Clearing the Path Agreement Update

2024-25 Application Intake for Rural Integrated Roads for Growth Program
2023 Weed Management Plan

Pasqua First Nations #79 ISC File 383-11

Dust Control

Request to Obtain and Sell Burrow Oat Bait

Call Back Mower Operator

Administrator Holidays

Review Road Maintenance Agreements

https://rmlipton.allnetmeetings.com/adminAgenda/adminPublicAgenda.aspx?ald=0F594E3C-34C3-4D6D-B376-52AF8BAA7291 1/2



5/2/23, 3:51 PM
13.14

13.15
13.16
13.17
14.
14.1
16.
17.
171
17.2
17.3
17.4
17.5
17.6
18.
19.
20.

All-Net Meetings V3
Purchase Culverts for Freeland Road Project
Send Letter Re: Seeding Road Allowance Division 2
Request Bush Removal
Acknowledge Kevin Goodfeather's 10 Years of Service
UNFINISHED BUSINESS
2023 Budget
BY-LAWS
CORRESPONDENCE
Parkland Regional Library - AGM Resolutions
Parkland Regional Library 2023 AGM Agenda
Parkland Regional Library - Finance Committee Report to AGM
Parkland Regional Library - Memorandum of Understanding
The Do More Ag Foundation - Mental Health First Aid Application Reply Letter
Ministry of Gov. Relations - Confirmation of Building Bylaw Letter
ADMINISTRATION REPORT
IN CAMERA
ADJOURNMENT

https://rmlipton.allnetmeetings.com/adminAgenda/adminPublicAgenda.aspx?ald=0F594E3C-34C3-4D6D-B376-52AF8BAA7291

2/2



