Rural Municipality of Lipton, No. 217

Meeting Agenda

May 3, 2023 - Regular Meeting - 08:00 AM

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	APPROVAL/ADDITIONS/DELETIONS TO THE AGENDA
3.	PUBLIC HEARING ROAD CLOSURE 8:00 A.M. NW & NE-33-23-14-2 PLAN 1965 EXT 1
4.	PUBLIC HEARING ROAD CLOSURE 8:15 A.M. NW-32-23-14-W2 PLAN DN5211 EXT 1
5.	FOREMAN REPORT
5.1	Discussion on Road Grading
6.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES
6.1	April 18th, 2023 Regular Meeting Minutes
7.	BUSINESS ARISING FROM MINUTES
8.	FINANCIAL STATEMENT
8.1	Bank Reconciliations
8.2	Statement of Financial Activities
9.	LIST OF ACCOUNTS FOR APPROVAL
10.	DELEGATIONS - NONE
11.	COUNCIL REPORTS
13.	NEW BUSINESS
13.1	Hold Second Regular May Meeting
13.2	Request for Road Closure - NW-32-23-14-2 Plan DN5211 Ext 1
13.3	Request for Road Closure - NW-33-23-14-2 Plan FU1965 Ext 1
13.4	Request for Road Closure NE-33-23-14-2 Plan FU1965 Ext 1
13.5	Clearing the Path Agreement Update
13.6	2024-25 Application Intake for Rural Integrated Roads for Growth Program
13.7	2023 Weed Management Plan
13.8	Pasqua First Nations #79 ISC File 383-11
13.9	Dust Control
13.10	Request to Obtain and Sell Burrow Oat Bait
13.11	Call Back Mower Operator
13.12	Administrator Holidays
13.13	Review Road Maintenance Agreements

1 PM	All-Net Meetings V3
13.14	Purchase Culverts for Freeland Road Project
13.15	Send Letter Re: Seeding Road Allowance Division 2
13.16	Request Bush Removal
13.17	Acknowledge Kevin Goodfeather's 10 Years of Service
14.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS
14.1	2023 Budget
16.	BY-LAWS
17.	CORRESPONDENCE
17.1	Parkland Regional Library - AGM Resolutions
17.2	Parkland Regional Library 2023 AGM Agenda
17.3	Parkland Regional Library - Finance Committee Report to AGM
17.4	Parkland Regional Library - Memorandum of Understanding
17.5	The Do More Ag Foundation - Mental Health First Aid Application Reply Letter
17.6	Ministry of Gov. Relations - Confirmation of Building Bylaw Letter
18.	ADMINISTRATION REPORT
19.	IN CAMERA
20.	ADJOURNMENT